
Pond

Priory

7

1

8

5
4

6

2
3

9

Abbey Farm

T
C

B

St Mary's Church

76.0m

76.5m

77.5m

77.0m

Hall

PathTrack

R
O

A
D

19

12

28

26

18

14

10

1
5

25

37

29

20

17

23

13

27

11

ABBEYFIELDS

S
TA

T
IO

N
 R

O
A

D

CHURCH LANE

View

ABBEYFIELDS
Pond

6

2

18

17

3

7

12

10

1

2

19

3

1

Great Massingham

Remains of

(Augustinian)

31

44

24

Ilex Cottage

SCHOOL

A
B

B
E

Y
11

PO

2230

The Old Reading Room

2

1

ROAD

19

4

3

Pond

26

15

Scale:

25/00323/F

The Dabbling Duck  11 Abbey Road  Great Massingham  King's Lynn  Norfolk  PE32 2HN

Organisation
Department
Comments

Date

MSA Number

Department
 

BCKLWN

15/07/2025

© Crown copyright and database rights 2025
Ordnance Survey AC0000819234

0 0.055 0.110.0275
KM

Legend

0100024314


